9
Disc Ceramic Capacitors
General Specifications - SL
CAPACITORS - CLASS SL
These capacitors have wide temperature characteristics but
still offer low loss and linear type TC’s.
They are specially designed to be smaller alternative
to standard Class I capacitors of l inear temperature

A
Packaging
HOW TO ORDER
10
Disc Ceramic Capacitors
Dimension Table - SL - Low Dissipation Class
SL – CAPACITANCE VS. DISC DIAMETER
millimeters (inches)
Diameter (φ) = 9th Part Number Digit
Type Phenolic Coating Epoxy Coating
Digits 1, 2, 3
of P.N. 5KK 5KQ 5KR 5KS 5KT
Rated 100 VDC 500 VDC 1000 VDC 2000 VDC 3000 VDC
Voltage (VR) 50 VAC 100 VAC 100 VAC 150 VAC 150 VAC
CR (pF)
1.0
1.2
1.5
2.2
2.7
3.3
3.9
4.7
5.6 5.0 (0.197)
8.2
10
12
15
18
22
27 5.0 (0.197)
33
39 6.0 (0.236)
47 6.0 (0.236)
56
68 6.0 (0.236)
82
100 6.0 (0.236)
120 8.0 (0.315)
150 8.0 (0.315)
180 8.0 (0.315)
220
270
330 9.0 (0.354) 9.0 (0.354)
390 9.0 (0.354)
470 7.0 (0.276)
560 6.0 (0.236) 10.0 (0.394) 10.0 (0.394) 10.0 (0.394)
680 7.0 (0.276)
820 8.0 (0.315) 12.0 (0.472) 12.0 (0.472) 12.0 (0.472)
1000 8.0 (0.315)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Ceramic Disc Capacitors category:
Click to view products by  AVX manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
5AS560JCFCA  5AU100JCECA  5AU470JCJCA  DEF2CLH020CA3B  432202101621  432202282431  DEF2CLH030CJ3B
W1X223MCVCF0KR  564RC0GBA302EJ470K  5AS270JCDCA  5AS330JCDCA  5AU330JCGCA  DE1E3KX222MJ4BN01F  H8000090-245
H8000090-225RY  H8000090-309RY  H8000090-291RY  F471K39S3NR63K7R  DEF2CLH040CN3A  DEF2CLH080DA3B  564R3DF0T22
CK45-E3FD472MYNNA  CC-471/100  CC2180KY5P1KVB5LS-LF  CC2470KY5P1KVB5LS-LF  CC2820KY5P1KVB5LS-LF
JN102MQ35FAAAAKPLP  0841-040-X5U0-103M  562RX5FBA102EG102J  CD95-B2GA471KYPSA  140-50N2-101J-TB-RC  ECK-
DGL102ME  615R100GAD10  615R150GAD10  NCD682M1KVZ5UF  CCK-22N  CCK-2N2  CCK-3N3  CCK-47P  CCK-4N7  CCK-4P7
RDE5C2A220J0S1H03A  RDE5C1H102J0ZAH03P  RDER72E103K1K1H03B  W1X103SCVCF0KR  20VLS10-R  CCK-470P  CCK-2P7
CCK-220P  564R30GAD10KA